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The MAX100T is a robust and heavy duty unit virtually all the 

performance you will ever need in a magnetic drill. It features an 

exceptionally powerful 2050W motor, advanced electronics and 

variable speed motor with reverse. Suitable for broaching,  up to 

M30 tapping, reaming and countersinking. 

Each machine comes in a wheeled plastic site carrying case, 

moulded to protect the machine and accessories. Free accessory 

pack contains: removable internal coolant system, bottle of 

broaching lubricant, safety pack with gloves, specs, ear plugs, 

removable metal guard, safety chain, 4 hex keys.

Use with VersaDrive Morse Taper 3 Arbor to quickly convert for use 

with all VersaDrive Tooling. See Page 31

HEAVY-DUTY WORKHORSE FOR LONG LIFE AND HIGH POWER. 

WITH EXCELLENT 3000KG MAGNET STABILITY AND LONG STROKE 

Metal guard system 
supplied as part of a 
comprehensive kit.

MAX100T Magnet Drill

CUTTER SIZE RANGE
TWIST DRILL RANGE
TAPPING RANGE
COUNTERSINKING
REAMING
LENGTH
WIDTH INC HANDLES
HEIGHT
STROKE
WEIGHT
MAGNET SIZE (L x W)
MAGNETIC FORCE
MOTOR POWER
SPEED/s (RPM)

ARBOR
TAKES CHUCK
COOLANT SYSTEM

12-100mm
4-30mm
M3-M30
55mm
32mm
365mm
310mm
510-710mm
260mm
28Kg
220x110mm
3000 kg
2050W
1) 42-110 2) 65-190
3)140-400  4)220-620
Morse Taper 3
Yes
Integrated

Part No Contents Volt List Price

803070-0001 HMT MAX100T
Magnet Drill Kit 110v £1395.00

803070-0002 HMT MAX100T
Magnet Drill Kit 230v £1395.00

Technical Specifications

RSP

£ 1089


